Ssd Diskler

Uriin

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

WD Green’ 240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s

SansD

S WDS240G3GOA SSD
0. —]

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
- 530/440MBs SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

Marka

Hilevel

wd

Sandisk

wd

Stok

Fiyat

15,01 USD

17,28 USD

17,82 USD

18,31 USD



